
2022-2023 Har Shalom Atidaynu 
(Sunday School) Calendar 

 

All sessions 4-5:30 p.m. unless otherwise noted*


2022 

Sunday, September 11

Sunday, September 25

Sunday, October 9

Sunday, October 23

Sunday, November 6

Sunday, November 20

Sunday, December 4

Sunday, December 18* (Hanukkah party)


2023 

Sunday, January 8

Sunday, January 22

Sunday, February 5

Sunday, February 26

Sunday, March 5* (Purim party)

Sunday, March 12

Sunday, April 2

Sunday, April 23

Saturday, May 6* (Leo Fellman Bar Mitzvah)

Saturday, May 20* (Rasa Smith Bat Mitzvah)

Sunday, June 4

Saturday, June 10* (George Shimanek Bar Mitzvah)




Additional Events:


2022 

Saturday, September 3 — First Saturday Service

Saturday, October 1 — First Saturday Service

Saturday, December 3 — First Saturday Service


2023 

Saturday, January 7 — First Saturday Service

Saturday, February 4 — First Saturday Service

Saturday, March 4 — First Saturday Service

Saturday, April 1 — First Saturday Service

Friday, April 7 — Har Shalom Passover Seder

Saturday, May 6 — First Saturday Service

Saturday, June 3 — First Saturday Service

Saturday, August 26 — Florence Byrne Bat Mitzvah


B’Mitz students are encouraged to attend as many Saturday 
services as possible in preparation for leading their own.



